CROATIAN
JOURNAL
OF PHILOSOPHY

Vol. XVII - No.51 - 2017

Introduction
DUNJA JUTRONIC

On Stephen Neale’s manuscript
Silent Reference

Gricean Semantics and Vague Speaker-Meaning
STEPHEN SCHIFFER

Speaker Reference and Cognitive Architecture
DANIEL W. HARRIS

Saying without Knowing What or How
ELMAR UNNSTEINSSON

Is There a Meaning-Intention Problem?
JESSE RAPPAPORT

Articles

Value Disagreement and Two Aspects of Meaning
ERICH RAST

Temporally Restricted Composition
MARK STEEN

Book Discussion
The Power of Language:

Discussion of Charles Taylor’s The Language Animal:

The Full Shape of the Human Linguistic Capacity
JOSKO ZANIC

291

293

319

351

383

399

431

441



Book Reviews

Peter Lasersohn, Subjectivity and Perspective
in Truth-Theoretic Semantics
NENAD MISCEVIC 449

Bradley Murray, The Possibility of Culture:
Pleasure and Moral Development in Kant’s Aesthetics
IRIS VIDMAR 453

Ronald J. Herring, The Oxford Handbook
of Food, Politics, and Society
ANA SMOKROVIC 460



