CROATIAN

JOURNAL

OF PHILOSOPHY

Vol. XVII · No. 51 · 2017

Introduction	
DUNJA JUTRONIĆ	291
On Stephen Neale's manuscript	
Silent Reference	
Gricean Semantics and Vague Speaker-Meaning STEPHEN SCHIFFER	293
Speaker Reference and Cognitive Architecture DANIEL W. HARRIS	319
Saying without Knowing What or How ELMAR UNNSTEINSSON	351
Is There a Meaning-Intention Problem? JESSE RAPPAPORT	383
Articles	
Value Disagreement and Two Aspects of Meaning ERICH RAST	399
Temporally Restricted Composition MARK STEEN	431
Book Discussion	
The Power of Language: Discussion of Charles Taylor's <i>The Language Animal</i> : The Full Shape of the Human Linguistic Capacity JOŠKO ŽANIĆ	441

Book Reviews

Peter Lasersohn, Subjectivity and Perspective in Truth-Theoretic Semantics NENAD MIŠČEVIĆ	449
Bradley Murray, The Possibility of Culture: Pleasure and Moral Development in Kant's Aesthetics IRIS VIDMAR	453
Ronald J. Herring, <i>The Oxford Handbook</i> of Food, Politics, and Society ANA SMOKROVIĆ	460